CNV_M1_HG19 10 1613663 1617334 CEU

NAO7037

NA11893

NA10851
NAidoos
Natz3a2
rr——— JALLIRNIL S [ I
i
AL
Naizose
s
NA06994
Nargoes
AT
Natzoas
Gl S=mmnmn
NA11992

NATI094
NAL2489 m—
NALZTG] m—
iz —
e—
NAL2272  m—

i
NAL0BST L1 T |

NA12749
NA12413

NA11995
NAOT357

e —— | L]

Joar
i
Naissir
NAiisi =-——

-
NAOROHS
NA12044

LT T
prerst——— ||

NA11893

NAz2144
erte—— | I/ | T
NAL2156
NA12348

NA11894

NA12751
NA12750

NA12751
NA07048

ey LT

nit——

NA11620
NA11919 —
NA10847
NA12347
NAD7357
NAL1831
NAOT048

NA12716
NA12287

NA12058
NA11830

NA07000
NA12413

B CN1 = CN2

NAO7051

NA11930

NAI2144

NA12399
NA12287
NA12347

NA12044

 S— NA12400
| — NA11931

NA12751

NAL2749
0 0 0 0 00 0 000 ) O M 171577
NAL2383
NALZ043
0 0 0. 1 00 0 0 1 e 15555
NAL27T
NAL2775
NAL2750
NAL2154

NA12348
NA11932

NA12340

L0 LT~ i e e
ey
| NA12750

Nazse
ey
Y ——v
NA11893
—— i
(e
Nadaoss
o T ——— v
fr-
sz
— 70735
L1008
U0y —— 727

NA11843

NA11992
— -
S

NA12044

| — NAn7n55
i

00 O O 133533
NALLGO:
I o V257575

[—— v
NAz1sS

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




